For notes on technical data and lifetime performance	 Specifications subject to change without notice
refer to “Technical Information”.	 www.micro-drives.com
Edition Jan. 7th 2010
		  3	 6	 9	 12	 24
	 ± 12%	 3,35	 12	 14,70	 58	 86
		  0,49	 0,57	 1,16	 0,36	 1,13
	 ± 12%	 8 000	 8 000	 8 000	 8 000	 13 500
		  3 120	 1 533	 968	 879	 685

M max.
mNm
efficiency
%
output
speed
up to
nmax
rpm
weight
 g
For notes on technical data and lifetime performance	 Specifications subject to change without notice
refer to “Technical Information”.	 www.micro-drives.com
Edition Jan. 7th 2010
M16P0004YSGT4	 4:1	 12 		  sleeve			   X
M16P0014YSGT4	 14:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0019YSGT4	 19:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0029YSGT4	 29:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0062YSGT4	 62:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0072YSGT4	 72:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0084YSGT4	 84:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0104YSGT4	 104:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0128YSGT4	 128:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0157YSGT4	 157:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0231YSGT4	 231:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0316YSGT4	 316:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0370YSGT4	 370:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0455YSGT4	 455:1	 12		  sleeve			   X
M16P0004YSGT5	 4:1	 24		  sleeve 			   X
M16P0014YSGT5	 14:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0019YSGT5	 19:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0029YSGT5	 29:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0062YSGT5	 62:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0072YSGT5	 72:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0084YSGT5	 84:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0104YSGT5	 104:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0128YSGT5	 128:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0157YSGT5	 157:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0231YSGT5	 231:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0316YSGT5	 316:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0370YSGT5	 370:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
M16P0455YSGT5	 455:1	 24		  sleeve			   X
 Voltages 3, 6, 9 are not stocked
Part number	 Ratio	 Voltage	 Gearhead bearing		  Stocked items
How to order a M16P